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179.01- 180 5 0.03% 5 0.03% 15705 100.00% 129.01-130 192 1.22% 5593 35.61% 10304 65.61%
178.01-179 4 0.03% 9 0.06% 15700 99.97% 128.01-129 169 1.08% 5762 36.69% 10112 64.39%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 12 0.08% 15696 99.94% 127.01-128 182 1.16% 5944 37.85% 9943 63.31%
176.01-177 12 0.08% 24 0.15% 15693 99.92% 126.01-127 149 0.95% 6093 38.80% 9761 62.15%
175.01-176 10 0.06% 34 0.22% 15681 99.85% 125.01-126 161 1.03% 6254 39.82% 9612 61.20%
174.01-175 1 0.07% 45 0.29% 15671 99.78% 124.01-125 135 0.86% 6389 40.68% 9451 60.18%
173.01-174 17 0.11% 62 0.39% 15660 99.71% 123.01-124 173 1.10% 6562 41.78% 9316 59.32%
172.01-173 24 0.15% 86 0.55% 15643 99.61% 122.01-123 160 1.02% 6722 42.80% 9143 58.22%
171.01-172 30 0.19% 116 0.74% 15619 99.45% 121.01-122 133 0.85% 6855 43.65% 8983 57.20%
170.01-171 45 0.29% 161 1.03% 15589 99.26% 120.01-121 167 1.06% 7022 44.71% 8850 56.35%
169.01-170 35 0.22% 196 1.25% 15544 98.97% 119.01-120 154 0.98% 7176 45.69% 8683 55.29%
168.01 - 169 45 0.29% 241 1.53% 15509 98.75%  118.01-119 156 0.99% 7332 46.69% 8529 54.31%
167.01- 168 65 0.41% 306 1.95% 15464 98.47% 117.01-118 159 1.01% 7491 47.70% 8373 53.31%
166.01 - 167 67 0.43% 373 2.38% 15399 98.05% 116.01-117 161 1.03% 7652 48.72% 8214 52.30%
165.01 - 166 76 0.48% 449 2.86% 15332 97.62% 115.01- 116 167 1.06% 7819 49.79% 8053 51.28%
164.01 - 165 72 0.46% 521 3.32% 15256 97.14% 114.01-115 161 1.03% 7980 50.81% 7886 50.21%
163.01 - 164 79 0.50% 600 3.82% 15184 96.68% 113.01-114 157 1.00% 8137 51.81% 7725 49.19%
162.01- 163 94 0.60% 694 4.42% 15105 96.18%  112.01-113 171 1.09% 8308 52.90% 7568 48.19%
161.01 - 162 105 0.67% 799 5.09% 15011 95.58%  111.01-112 166 1.06% 8474 53.96% 7397 47.10%
160.01 - 161 119 0.76% 918 5.85% 14906 94.91% 110.01-111 178 1.13% 8652 55.09% 7231 46.04%
159.01 - 160 99 0.63% 1017 6.48% 14787 94.15% 109.01- 110 146 0.93% 8798 56.02% 7053 44.91%
158.01 - 159 102 0.65% 1119 7.13% 14688 93.52% 108.01 - 109 177 1.13% 8975 57.15% 6907 43.98%
157.01 - 158 115 0.73% 1234 7.86% 14586 92.87% 107.01-108 157 1.00% 9132 58.15% 6730 42.85%
156.01 - 157 130 0.83% 1364 8.69% 14471 92.14% 106.01- 107 146 0.93% 9278 59.08% 6573 41.85%
155.01 - 156 98 0.62% 1462 9.31% 14341 91.31% 105.01 - 106 161 1.03% 9439 60.10% 6427 40.92%

154.01- 155 123 0.78% 1585 10.09% 14243 90.69% 104.01-105 149 0.95% 9588 61.05% 6266 39.90%
153.01 - 154 131 0.83% 1716 10.93% 14120 89.91% 103.01- 104 147 0.94% 9735 61.99% 6117 38.95%
152.01- 153 134 0.85% 1850 11.78% 13989 89.07% 102.01-103 148 0.94% 9883 62.93% 5970 38.01%
151.01 - 152 130 0.83% 1980 12.61% 13855 88.22% 101.01-102 162 1.03% 10045 63.96% 5822 37.07%
150.01 - 151 161 1.03% 2141 13.63% 13725 87.39% 100.01-101 159 1.01% 10204 64.97% 5660 36.04%
149.01 - 150 130 0.83% 2271 14.46% 13564 86.37%  99.01-100 165 1.05% 10369 66.02% 5501 35.03%
148.01 - 149 148 0.94% 2419 15.40% 13434 85.54%  98.01-99 158 1.01% 10527 67.03% 5336 33.98%
147.01- 148 157 1.00% 2576 16.40% 13286 84.60%  97.01-98 158 1.01% 10685 68.04% 5178 32.97%
146.01 - 147 144 0.92% 2720 17.32% 13129 83.60%  96.01-97 151 0.96% 10836 69.00% 5020 31.96%
145.01 - 146 147 0.94% 2867 18.26% 12985 82.68%  95.01-96 150 0.96% 10986 69.95% 4869 31.00%
144.01 - 145 164 1.04% 3031 19.30% 12838 81.74%  94.01-95 189 1.20% 11175 71.16% 4719 30.05%
143.01 - 144 159 1.01% 3190 20.31% 12674 80.70%  93.01-94 183 1.17% 11358 72.32% 4530 28.84%
142.01- 143 176 1.12% 3366 21.43% 12515 79.69%  92.01-93 150 0.96% 11508 73.28% 4347 27.68%
141.01-142 157 1.00% 3523 22.43% 12339 78.57%  91.01-92 139 0.89% 11647 74.16% 4197 26.72%
140.01 - 141 178 1.13% 3701 23.57% 12182 77.57%  90.01-91 153 0.97% 11800 75.14% 4058 25.84%
139.01 - 140 152 0.97% 3853 24.53% 12004 76.43%  89.01-90 175 1.11% 11975 76.25% 3905 24.86%
138.01- 139 177 1.13% 4030 25.66% 11852 75.47%  88.01-89 156 0.99% 12131 77.24% 3730 23.75%
137.01-138 164 1.04% 4194 26.70% 11675 74.34%  87.01-88 145 0.92% 12276 78.17% 3574 22.76%
136.01 - 137 183 1.17% 4377 27.87% 11511 73.30%  86.01-87 124 0.79% 12400 78.96% 3429 21.83%
135.01- 136 184 1.17% 4561 29.04% 11328 7213%  85.01-86 148 0.94% 12548 79.90% 3305 21.04%
134.01-135 178 1.13% 4739 30.18% 11144 70.96%  84.01-85 152 0.97% 12700 80.87% 3157 20.10%
133.01-134 179 1.14% 4918 31.31% 10966 69.82%  83.01-84 134 0.85% 12834 81.72% 3005 19.13%
132.01-133 149 0.95% 5067 32.26% 10787 68.69%  82.01-83 134 0.85% 12968 82.57% 2871 18.28%
131.01-132 187 1.19% 5254 33.45% 10638 67.74%  81.01-82 148 0.94% 13116 83.51% 2737 17.43%
130.01- 131 147 0.94% 5401 34.39% 10451 66.55%  80.01-81 120 0.76% 13236 84.28% 2589 16.49%



& 31

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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148 0.94%
132 0.84%
119 0.76%
126 0.80%
93 0.59%
107 0.68%
113 0.72%
96 0.61%
97 0.62%
102 0.65%
87 0.55%
99 0.63%
80 0.51%
72 0.46%
73 0.46%
64 0.41%
63 0.40%
65 0.41%
48 0.31%
46 0.29%
50 0.32%
39 0.25%
38 0.24%
35 0.22%
38 0.24%
37 0.24%
32 0.20%
30 0.19%
25 0.16%
19 0.12%
26 0.17%
29 0.18%
19 0.12%
23 0.15%
7 0.04%
9 0.06%
16 0.10%
17 0.11%
8 0.05%
5 0.03%
14 0.09%
15 0.10%
1" 0.07%
7 0.04%
6 0.04%
10 0.06%
5 0.03%
7 0.04%
3 0.02%
5 0.03%
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13384 85.22%
13516 86.06%
13635 86.82%
13761 87.62%
13854 88.21%
13961 88.90%
14074 89.61%
14170 90.23%
14267 90.84%
14369 91.49%
14456 92.05%
14555 92.68%
14635 93.19%
14707 93.65%
14780 94.1%
14844 94.52%
14907 94.92%
14972 95.33%
15020 95.64%
15066 95.93%
15116 96.25%
15155 96.50%
15193 96.74%
15228 96.96%
15266 97.20%
15303 97.44%
15335 97.64%
15365 97.84%
15390 97.99%
15409 98.12%
15435 98.28%
15464 98.47%
15483 98.59%
15506 98.73%
15513 98.78%
15522 98.83%
15538 98.94%
15555 99.04%
15563 99.10%
15568 99.13%
15582 99.22%
15597 99.31%
15608 99.38%
15615 99.43%
15621 99.47%
15631 99.53%
15636 99.56%
15643 99.61%
15646 99.62%
15651 99.66%
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2469 15.72%
2321 14.78%
2189 13.94%
2070 13.18%
1944 12.38%
1851 11.79%
1744 11.10%
1631 10.39%
1535 9.77%
1438 9.16%
1336 8.51%
1249 7.95%
1150 7.32%
1070 6.81%
998 6.35%
925 5.89%
861 5.48%
798 5.08%
733 4.67%
685 4.36%
639 4.07%
589 3.75%
550 3.50%
512 3.26%
477 3.04%
439 2.80%
402 2.56%

370 2.36%
340 2.16%
315 2.01%
296 1.88%
270 1.72%
241 1.53%
222 1.41%
199 1.27%
192 1.22%
183 1.17%
167 1.06%
150 0.96%
142 0.90%
137 0.87%
123 0.78%
108 0.69%
97 0.62%
90 0.57%
84 0.53%
74 0.47%
69 0.44%
62 0.39%
59 0.38%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.17%
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15657 99.69%
15661 99.72%
15665 99.75%
15666 99.75%
15668 99.76%
15670 99.78%
15670 99.78%
15671 99.78%
15672 99.79%
15674 99.80%
15674 99.80%
15674 99.80%
15675 99.81%
15675 99.81%
15675 99.81%
15677 99.82%
15677 99.82%
15677 99.82%
15677 99.82%
15678 99.83%
15678 99.83%
15678 99.83%
15678 99.83%
15678 99.83%
15678 99.83%
15678 99.83%
15678 99.83%
15678 99.83%
15678 99.83%
15705  100.00%
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54 0.34%
48 0.31%
44 0.28%
40 0.25%
39 0.25%
37 0.24%
35 0.22%
35 0.22%
34 0.22%
33 0.21%
31 0.20%
31 0.20%
31 0.20%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%
27 0.17%



